Data Sheet Data Sheet 85001-0588 Issue 1
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 2
EST Fire & Life Safety
Conventional Initiating Devices
GE
Security
Overview
MPSR Series manual pull stations from GE are noncoded fire alarm

Security
Specifications
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Width 3.325 in (8.445 cm)
Height 4.750 in (12.065 cm)
Depth Single Action: 0.875 in (2.22 cm)
Double Action: 1.5 in (3.8 cm)
Backbox: 2.25 in (5.72 cm)
Electrical
Wiring Two or six contact terminal
block depending on model
Switch 10 amp @ 120 Vac
Physical
Mounting Single gang weatherproof
backbox (included)
Lock Standard key or hex key
Operation Single action or double action
depending on model
Operating environment
Temperature -30 °F to 150 °F (-35 °C to 66 °C)
Humidity 0 to 85% RH, noncondensing
Model Description Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
Single Action Stations (weatherproof backbox included)
MPSR1-SHTW-GE SPST, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR1-S45W-GE SPST, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR1-DHTW-GE DPDT, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR1-D45W-GE DPDT, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
Double Action Stations (weatherproof backbox included)
MPSR2-SHTW-GE SPST, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR2-DHTW-GE DPDT, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR2-S45W-GE SPST, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR2-D45W-GE DPDT, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR2-SHTW-GE-NYW SPST, hex screw reset, terminal connections, NYC white stripe. 1.24 (0.56)
MPSR2-S45W-GE-NYW SPST, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections, NYC white stripe. 1.24 (0.56)
Accessories
MPRGR10 Replacement glass rods for MPSR stations (10 pack).
276-K1 Cat 45 Key (each)
Assembly